Rettichfestlauf in Schifferstadt Uber 750m am 27.05.06

Platz
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Name

Spoor Dominik
Halkel Lena
Reck Rosanna
Gréadler Luca
Kretler Philipp
Sold Adrian
Kock Federica
Braun Ameli
Bernatz Nick
Falbender Leila
Scholz Leonard
Heberger Luca
Michler Jeremis
Drubig Justin
Rosenbach Elias
Wombacher Lea
Spoor Daniel
Schlegel Tom
Innorcia Dustin
Eckert Alina
Junkes Lena
Strubel Emily
Kretler Martin
Magin Lea
Bohrer Marisa
Geiger Marius
Flérchinger Franziska
Sirch Jakob
Junkes Inga
Weigel Luna

Verein
Schifferstadt
Judo Schifferstadt
Altrip
Schifferstadt

L C Schifferstadt
DJK SV Phonix Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

L C Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
Speyer

LG MuLi

L C Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
Phonix Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

TV Rheinzabern
Ludwigshafen
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
LLG Wonnegau
Waldsee

TV Rheinzabern
LG Limburgstraide
Ludwigshafen
Schifferstadt

JG

1999
1999
1999
2001
1999
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
1999
1999
2001
2001
2000
2001
2002
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
1999
2002
2000
2003
2003
2002

Zeit

0:03.08
0:03:21
0:03:23
0:03:24
0:03:27
0:03:29
0:03:31
0:03:37
0:03:40
0:03:52
0:03.57
0:04:00
0:04.12
0:04:14
0:04.16
0:04:17
0:04.21
0:04:25
0:04.26
0:04:30
0:04:31
0:04:33
0:.04.34
0:04:36
0:04.52
0:04:53
0:04.53
0:05:30
0:05:33
0:06:19

Klas
mbl
whbl
wbl
mb2
mbl
mbl
wbl
whbl
mb2
whbl
mbl
mbl
mbl
mb2
mb2
whbl
mb2
mb2
mbl
wh2
wbl
whbl
mb2
whbl
wbl
mb2
wbl
mb2
whb2
wh2

Rang
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Stnr.
230
248
269
283
457
148
496
235
130
979
949
149
626
139
466
151
229
935
962
211
475
490
456
489
462
480
199
461
476
239



